Vysledky hry

ﬁZUJka 29ﬂ

Goals :
Assists :
Steals :
Clears :
Passes :
Blocks :

4
0
11
0
3
44

( Pravé

S )
Zada

Ja trefil: 15 (25%)
Trefili mé&: 5 (18%

Jatrefil: 1 (1%)

Trefili mé: 2 (7%)

Hrudnik

Ja trefil: 11 (18%)
Trefili m&: 5 (18%)

Levé

Ja trefil: 19 (32%)
Trefili mé: 10 (37%)

Phaser

Ja trefil: 12 (20%)
Trefilimé: 5 (18%)

LaserGameRicany.cz

LaserBall Classic
16:04 24-Kveé-2022

ﬂoFadi Prezdivka

Red Team W

Goals Assists Steals Clears Passes Blocks

1
2
3

Fujka 293
Lopat'ak
MarcoMario

Celkem

4

2
0
6

0

0
0
0

11 O 3 44
4 0 3 21
6 0 4 9

21 0O 10 74

ﬂoFadi Prezdivka

Blue Team W

Goals Assists Steals Clears Passes Blocks

1 Aginaaaa 4 0 4 0 1 9
2 Johnyzpodoli 1 0 6 1 0 15
3 OstrovanJoe O 0 5 0 2 12
4 Ennie 0 1 4 2 5 /

Celkem 5 1 19 3 8 43

Sdilejte nas!



Vysledky hry

(Lopat’ak)

Goals :
Assists :
Steals :
Clears :
Passes :
Blocks :

N WO DRONDN

[ Pravé )

Jatrefil: 6 (21%)
Trefili mé: 6 (28%

( Zada
Ja trefil: 4 (14%)
Trefili mé&: 0 (0%)

Hrudnik

74 trefil: 6 (21%)
Trefili m&: 4 (19%)

Levé

Jatrefil: 5 (17%)
Trefili mé: 4 (19%)

Phaser )

Ja trefil: 7 (25%)
Trefili mé: 7 (33%)

LaserGameRicany.cz

LaserBall Classic
16:04 24-Kveé-2022

ﬂoFadi Prezdivka

Red Team W

Goals Assists Steals Clears Passes Blocks

1
2
3

Fujka 293
Lopat'ak
MarcoMario

Celkem

4

2
0
6

0

0
0
0

11 0 3 44
4 0 3 21
6 0 4 9

21 0O 10 74

ﬂoFadi Prezdivka

Blue Team W

Goals Assists Steals Clears Passes Blocks

A WNRE

Aginaaaa
Johnyzpodoli
Ostrovan Joe
Ennie

Celkem

4

1
0
0
5

R L OO0

4 0 1 9
6 1 0 15
5 0 2 12
4 2 5 7/
19 3 8 43

Sdilejte nas!



Vysledky hry
( MarcoMarlcﬂ

Goals :
Assists :
Steals :
Clears :
Passes :
Blocks :

O h~hOOOO

( A

Pravé ) f Levé

Ja trefil: 6 (31%)
Trefili mé: 4 (16%

Jatrefil: 6 (31%)
Trefili mé: 11 (45%)

( A

Phaser

34 trefil: 4 (21%)

Trefili mé: 3 (12%)

T TrTe—
Zada

Ja trefil: 0 (0%)
Trefili mé: 2 (8%)

Hrudnik

Ja trefil: 3 (15%)
Trefili mé: 4 (16%)

LaserGameRicany.cz

LaserBall Classic
16:04 24-Kveé-2022

ﬁoFadl’ Prezdivka

Red Team

Goals Assists Steals Clears Passes Blocksw

1 Fujka 293 4 o 11 0 3 44
2 Lopatak 2 0 4 O 3 21
3 MarcoMario O 0 6 0 4 9
Celkem 6 0 21 0 10 74

( Blue Team W
Poradi Prezdivka Goals Assists Steals Clears Passes Blocks
1 Aginaaaa 4 0 4 0 1 9
2 Johnyzpodoli 1 0 6 1 0 15
3 Ostrovan Joe O 0 5 0 2 12
4 Ennie 0 1 4 2 5 7
Celkem 5 1 19 3 8 43

Sdilejte nas!



Vysledky hry

Assists :
Steals :
Clears :
Passes :
Blocks :

[ Pravé )

Ja trefil: 5 (35%)
Trefili mé: 4 (13%

( Zada
Ja trefil: 2 (14%)
Trefili mé: 0 (0%)

Hrudnik

Ja trefil: 2 (14%)

Trefili mé: 7 (24%)

Levé

Ja trefil: 3 (21%)
Trefili mé: 9 (31%)

Phaser )

Ja trefil: 2 (14%)
Trefili mé: 9 (31%)

LaserGameRicany.cz

LaserBall Classic
16:04 24-Kvé-2022

ﬂoFadi Prezdivka

Red Team w

Goals Assists Steals Clears Passes Blocks

1
2
3

Fujka 293 4
Lopat'ak 2
MarcoMario O

6

Celkem

0

0
0
0

11 0 3 44
4 0 3 21
6 0 4 9

21 0O 10 74

ﬁoFadi Prezdivka

Blue Team W

Goals Assists Steals Clears Passes Blocks

S OWN =

Aginaaaa 4
Johnyzpodoli 1
Ostrovan Joe O
Ennie 0
Celkem 5

0

0
0
1
1

4 0 1 9
6 1 0 15
5 0 2 12
4 2 5 7/
19 3 8 43

Sdilejte nas!



LaserBall Classic

V),/S|EC| Ky hry 16:04 24-Kv&-2022
(Johnyzpodol\ ( ST W

Goals . 1 Goals Assists Steals Clears Passes Block
Assists : O 1 Fujka 293 4 0 11 0 3 44
_ 2 Lopatak 2 0 4 0 3 21
Steals : 6 3 MarcoMario 0 0 6 0 4 9
Clears : 1 Celkem 6 0 21 0 10 74
Passes : O
Blocks : 15
( Blue Team W
 Pravé ) M e ) Poradi Prezdivka Goals Assists Steals Clears Passes Blocks
et e & (30%) Tren més & (0%) 1 Aginaaaa 4 0 4 0 1 9
2 Johnyzpodoli 1 0 6 0 15
et 3 Ostrovan Joe o 0O 5 0 2 12
fT Trefili mé: 7 (23%) 4 Enr"e O 1 4 2 5 7
T () Celkem 5 1 19 3 8 43

Hrudnik

Ja trefil: 4 (18%)
Trefili mé: 6 (20%)

LaserGameRicany.cz Sdilejte nas!




LaserBall Classic

V),/S|EC| Ky hry 16:04 24-Kv&-2022
( Ostrovan Joe\

( Red Team W
Goals " O Poradi Prezdivka Goals Assists Steals Clears Passes Blocks
Assists © 0 1 Fuka293 4 0 11 0 3 44
_ 2 Lopatak 2 0 4 0 3 21
Steals : 5 3 MarcoMario 0 0 6 0 4 9
Clears : 0 Celkem 6 0 21 0 10 74
Passes : 2
Blocks : 12
( Blue Team W
™ Prave ) M levé ) Poradi Prezdivka Goals Assists _Steals Clears Passes Blocks
Tretl m. 5 (1996 Tret mé. § (30% 1 Aginaaaa 4 0 4 O 1 9
2 Johnyzpodoli 1 0 6 1 0 15
et 3 OstrovanJoe 0 O 5 0 2 12
Qe Trefli me: 5 (19%) 4 Ennie 0 1 4 2 5 7
el m: 2 (7o) Celkem 5 1 19 3 8 43

Hrudnik
Ja trefil: 3 (15%)
Trefili mé: 6 (23%)

LaserGameRicany.cz Sdilejte nas!




Vysledky hry

(Ennle\

Goals :
Assists :
Steals :
Clears :
Passes :
Blocks :

[ Pravé )

Jatrefil: 2 (11%)
Trefili mé: 8 (38%

S )
Zada

Ja trefil: 0 (0%)
Trefili mé: 1 (4%)

NNONN D2 O

Hrudnik

Ja trefil: 7 (38%)
Trefili mé: 4 (19%)

Levé

Ja trefil: 6 (33%)
Trefili mé: 5 (23%)

Phaser )

Ja trefil: 3 (16%)
Trefili mé: 3 (14%)

LaserGameRicany.cz

LaserBall Classic
16:04 24-Kvé-2022

ﬂoFadi Prezdivka

Red Team w

Goals Assists Steals Clears Passes Blocks

1
2
3

Fujka 293 4 0 11 0 3 44
Lopat'ak 2 0 4 O 3 21
MarcoMario O 0 6 0 4 9

6 0 21 0 10 74

Celkem

ﬁoFadi Prezdivka

Blue Team W

Goals Assists Steals Clears Passes Blocks

1 Aginaaaa 4 0 4 0 1 9
2 Johnyzpodoli 1 0 6 1 0 15
3 OstrovanJoe O 0 5 0 2 12
4 Ennie 0 1 4 2 5 7

Celkem 5 1 19 3 8 43

Sdilejte nas!



